Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

May-24
423,981
213,658
210,323

4,353,977
4,865,017
2,508
12,059
5,590
4,970

940

559

May-23
396,533
197,943
198,590

3,764,102
4,704,554
2,411
12,954
6,706
4,534
1,156

558

% Change
7%
8%
6%
16%
3%
4%
7%

-17%
10%

-19%
0%

YTD 2024
1,876,453
939,576
936,877
21,028,306
22,060,678
11,498
57,366
27,734
22,639
4,146
2,847

YTD 2023
1,834,679
918,454
916,225
18,810,397
22,487,839
11,342
56,224
26,957
21,480
4,930
2,857

% Change
2%
2%
2%
12%
2%
1%
2%
3%
5%

-16%
0%



