	May-24	May-23	% Change	YTD 2024	YTD 2023	% Change
Total Passengers	423,981	396,533	7%	1,876,453	1,834,679	2%
Enplaned Passengers	213,658	197,943	8%	939,576	918,454	2%
Deplaned Passengers	210,323	198,590	6%	936,877	916,225	2%
Freight On	4,353,977	3,764,102	16%	21,028,306	18,810,397	12%
Freight Off	4,865,017	4,704,554	3%	22,060,678	22,487,839	-2%
Landings	2,508	2,411	4%	11,498	11,342	1%
Tower Operations	12,059	12,954	-7%	57,366	56,224	2%
General Aviation Operations	5,590	6,706	-17%	27,734	26,957	3%
Itinerant Airline	4,970	4,534	10%	22,639	21,480	5%
Air Taxi Operations	940	1,156	-19%	4,146	4,930	-16%
Military Operations	559	558	0%	2,847	2,857	0%